




AWARD ATTACHMENTS
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Hawaii Shefy Simon Shefy.Simon@acl.hhs.gov 

Idaho Melissa Simpson Melissa.Simpson@acl.hhs.gov 

Illinois Shefy Simon Shefy.Simon@acl.hhs.gov 

Indiana Emberly Zellars Emberly.Zellars@acl.hhs.gov 

Iowa Melissa Simpson Melissa.Simpson@acl.hhs.gov 

Kansas Rebecca Kinney Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

Kentucky Akia Dieuseul Akia.Dieuseul@acl.hhs.gov 

Louisiana Maggie Flowers Margaret.Flowers@acl.hhs.gov 

Maine Marissa Whitehouse Marissa.Whitehouse@acl.hhs.gov 

Maryland Akia Dieuseul Akia.Dieuseul@acl.hhs.gov 

Massachusetts Shefy Simon Shefy.Simon@acl.hhs.gov 

Michigan Akia Dieuseul Akia.Dieuseul@acl.hhs.gov 

Minnesota Melissa Simpson Melissa.Simpson@acl.hhs.gov 

Mississippi Rebecca Kinney Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

Missouri Katie Glendening Katherine.Glendening@acl.hhs.gov 

Montana Emberly Zellars Emberly.Zellars@acl.hhs.gov 

Nebraska Rebecca Kinney Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

Nevada Melissa Simpson Melissa.Simpson@acl.hhs.gov 

New Hampshire Marissa Whitehouse Marissa.Whitehouse@acl.hhs.gov 

New Jersey Rebecca Kinney Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

New Mexico Rebecca Kinney Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

New York Rebecca Kinney Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

North Carolina Katie Glendening Katherine.Glendening@acl.hhs.gov 

North Dakota Maggie Flowers Margaret.Flowers@acl.hhs.gov 

Ohio Shefy Simon Shefy.Simon@acl.hhs.gov 

Oklahoma Emberly Zellars Emberly.Zellars@acl.hhs.gov 

Oregon Emberly Zellars Emberly.Zellars@acl.hhs.gov 

Pennsylvania Melissa Simpson Melissa.Simpson@acl.hhs.gov 

Puerto Rico Rebecca Kinney Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

Rhode Island Shefy Simon Shefy.Simon@acl.hhs.gov 

South Carolina Akia Dieuseul Akia.Dieuseul@acl.hhs.gov 

South Dakota Emberly Zellars Emberly.Zellars@acl.hhs.gov 

Tennessee Akia Dieuseul Akia.Dieuseul@acl.hhs.gov 

Texas Melissa Simpson Melissa.Simpson@acl.hhs.gov 

US Virgin Islands Akia Dieuseul Akia.Dieuseul@acl.hhs.gov 

Utah Emberly Zellars Emberly.Zellars@acl.hhs.gov 

Vermont Katie Glendening Katherine.Glendening@acl.hhs.gov 

Virginia Katie Glendening Katherine.Glendening@acl.hhs.gov 

Washington Melissa Simpson Melissa.Simpson@acl.hhs.gov 

West Virginia Katie Glendening Katherine.Glendening@acl.hhs.gov 

Wisconsin Maggie Flowers Margaret.Flowers@acl.hhs.gov 

Wyoming Emberly Zellars Emberly.Zellars@acl.hhs.gov 

 

4. All previous remarks remain the same unless revised by this Notice of Award. 




